Driven by Innovation
Power Precision Performance
734-479-9641 patriothyd.com
PROPORTIONAL DIRECTIONAL
CONTROL VALVES
FeaturesContents
Continuous-duty rated solenoids
·Efficient wet-armature

47D - 47DL
734-479-9641 - patriothyd.com 5
PHD08 Order Code
47C - Closed center spool
47D - Motor spool
47DL - Low flow motor spool
FFP08
P - Polyurethane
N - Buna
V- Fluorocarbon
Voltage Coil
00 - No coil
10 - 10VDC
12 - 12VDC
20 - 20VDC
24 - 24VDC
Termination E Coils
ER - Deutsch DT04-2P
EL - Lead wires (2)
Termination D Coils
DS - Dual spades
DG - Din 43650
DL - Lead wires (2)
Proportional Directional
Control Valve
0 -Cartridge only
Seals
6 734-479-9641 - patriothyd.com
PHD08-47D Performance
PHD08-47C Performance
734-479-9641 - patriothyd.com 7
PHD08-47DL Performance
8 734-479-9641 - patriothyd.com
PHD08 Dimensions